
【公式記録】部門別最終順位
5km中学女子

選手名部門ゼッケン
順位

2316

23142

23113

23094

23065

23296

23057

23158

2324

232610

230111

231812

2317袷

231214

230315

232516

233617

18 2323

231319

231020

231921

234122

233023

233724

233925

232026

2335刀

230428

232129

233130

233831

2307訟

232733

234334

山鹿中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

帯山中学校

あさぎり中学校

宮崎日本大学中学校

あさぎり中学校

あさぎり中学校

帯山中学校

湯前中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

熊本信愛女学院中学校

湯前中学校

あさぎり中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

忍風ジュニア

あさぎり中学校

NRA

福盛穂花

緒方咲花

田上真

寺井彩花

新真帆

田中環和

黒木友比奈

杉山陽菜

寺島琉華

榎本こころ

川辺千聖

中橋愛子

神崎愛子

池田奈々子

田中くるみ

尾方日和

林田唯

永野寧々

中原巳織

甲斐星瑠空

渡邊真心

祝稀新

若松澪

橋口美空

毎床舞鈴

吉井陽向

深水帆乃華

吉村美癒

桃井洋華

椎葉愛華

月原花音

和田藍花

渡辺顕聖

池上青空
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山鹿中学校

山鹿中学校

山鹿中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

不知火中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

山鹿中学校

三角中学校

人吉市立第一中学校

山江中学校

帯山中学校

帯山中学校

山鹿中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

人吉市立第一中学校

あさぎり中学校

所演

17分45秒

17分50秒

17分50秒

18分06秒

18分20秒

18分22秒

18分35秒

18分38秒

18分45秒

18分46秒

18分53秒

袷分57秒

18分58秒

19分02秒

19分11秒

19分26秒

19分37秒

19分48秒

20分05秒

20分09秒

20分14秒

20分36秒

20分39秒

20分43秒

20分56秒

21分08秒

21分11秒

21分40秒

21分58秒

22分13秒

22分21秒

22分27秒

22分43秒

22分"秒



【公式記録】部門別最終順位
5km中学女子

部門"ゼ"ン 選手名
順位

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

43

2334

2340

2322

2302

2328

2332

2308

2344

2333

2342

22分54秒

22分59秒

23分船秒

23分28秒

23分41秒

23分50秒

24分24秒

24分48秒

時間分秒

時間分秒

中田有咲

生森燈華

有働結海

緒方朱華

渡辺観聖

庄籠珠有

大柿美由紀

大坪愛空

永濱香琳

梅田優愛
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湯前中学校

あさぎり中学校

熊本信愛女学院中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

忍風ジュニア

湯前中学校

人吉市立第二中学校

あさぎり中学校

湯前中学校

あさぎり中学枝

所属


